
Name Event Placing Remark

Xin Tung Lee

Ava Loong Yue

Kyzie Wong

Averie Lim Zhi En

Henri James Johan Keeton

Yusuf Ajwad Hadaffi Hanif

Damien Cheong Min Zhe

Zhi Ju Ho

Wei Qi Yong

Hannah Khoo Zhi Ning

Ju Ni Tan

Megan Ho

Zahara Ewa AlJoffery

Nur Aryssa Hanna Abdul Aziz

Olyvia Magdalene Foley

Ke Hui Yap

Gabrielle M.P. Hills

Sara Sophia Peeters

Jamie Chee Zhia Xin

Kaelyn Chee Wei Yi

Ethan Chee Wei Jin

Yean Hsu Ng

Qi Xin

Evan Chua Min Hao

Jayden Yap Ee Jen

Chang Shen Yoong

Aydan Chew Hwe Zhe

Ryan Ee Tian Aymes

Damien Cheong Min Zhe

Anna Maglai

Averie Lim Zhi En

Zhi Ju Ho

E-An Lee

Zahara Ewa AlJoffery

Ke Hui Yap

Eu Gene Tay

Qi Xin

Gabrielle M.P. Hills

Kaelyn Chee Wei Yi

Evan Chua Min Hao

Chang Shen Yoong

Joanne Lew Zi Yan

Charmaine Hung Yun Wen

Ryan Ee Tian Aymes

Anna Maglai

Ava Loong Yue

Xin Tung Lee

Averie Lim Zhi En

Zhi Ju Ho

Yusuf Ajwad Hadaffi Hanif

Shota Izawa

Damien Cheong Min Zhe

Ju Ni Tan

Hannah Khoo Zhi Ning

Megan Ho

Wei Qi Yong

Nur Aryssa Hanna Abdul Aziz

Zahara Ewa AlJoffery

Ke Hui Yap

Olyvia Magdalene Foley

Evan Chua Min Hao

Ethan Chee Wei Jin

Chang Lin Yoong

Qi Xin

Chang Shen Yoong

Jaden Ong Jun Xian

Yean Yu Ng

Ryan Ee Tian Aymes

Sara Sophia Peeters

Ethan Chee Wei Jin

Evan Chua Min Hao

Kaelyn Chee Wei Yi

Joanne Lew Zi Yan

Yean Yu Ng

Ryan Ee Tian Aymes

Charmaine Hung Yun Wen

335 Mixed 14-15 4x50 SC Meter Medley Relay 3rd

336 Mixed 16-18 4x50 SC Meter Medley Relay 2nd

DSAS311 Girls 12-13 4x25 SC Meter Medley Relay 2nd

314 Boys 14-15 4x25 SC Meter Medley Relay 3rd

316 Boys 16-18 4x25 SC Meter Medley Relay 2nd

309 Girls 11 & Under 4x25 SC Meter Medley Relay 3rd

 310 Boys 11 & Under 4x25 SC Meter Medley Relay 3rd

311 Girls 12-13 4x25 SC Meter Medley Relay

140 Boys 16-18 4x25 LC Meter Freestyle Relay 2nd

233 Mixed 11 & Under 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay 2nd

DSA1st

234 Mixed 12-13 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay 2nd

235 Mixed 14-15 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay 3rd

236 Mixed 16-18 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay 2nd

3rd133 Girls 11 & Under 4x25 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

134 Boys 11 & Under 4x25 LC Meter Freestyle Relay 3rd

135 Girls 12-13 4x25 LC Meter Freestyle Relay 1st DSA

DSAS135 Girls 12-13 4x25 LC Meter Freestyle Relay 2nd

137 Girls 14-15 4x25 LC Meter Freestyle Relay 3rd

138 Boys 14-15 4x25 LC Meter Freestyle Relay 2nd


